
covid-19 update
April 30, 2020 as of 4:50 PM

1,054,261 cases
61,717 deaths

3,959 cases
134 deaths

7,737 cases
346 deaths

Jackson County
Grandview
KCMO
 
Age ranges:      Cases:
under 20
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
70-79
80+

315
37

543
 
 

212
960
961

1,157
1,418
1,255

787
803

confirmed cases

Leadership group to review draft
of reopening plans on Friday.  
Grandview Fire and Police held two
birthday parades today. 
Revising Transportation Sales Tax
renewal information timeline for
6/2 election.
Conference calls with Jackson
County regarding reopening
guidelines.

KS

MO

city regional/national/world  
MO unemployment claims fell by
12% last week. Nationally, 30.3
million people have filed for
unemployment.
MO House passes budget with
$146 million in cuts.
Jackson County held a mobile
testing site in Independence.
Johnson County, KS extends stay-
at-home order to May 10.

female
54%

male
46%

*includes Grandview, not KCMO

*no updates until later this
week due to staffing issues



STATEWIDE
may 3 
Johnson County
may 10

covid-19 update cont'd
April 30, 2020 as of 4:50 PM

stay at home orders 

MO

KS

stay at home FAQs: https://www.jacksongov.org/1186/Stay-at-Home-FAQs
https://governor.mo.gov/stay-home-missouri-order-guidance-and-frequently-asked-questions

important resources

mobile testing sites:
https://health.mo.gov/living/healthcondiseases/communicable/novel-coronavirus/mobile-testing.php
jackson county dashboard
https://jacohd.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/5aa91e10f7684b10952c1326ecd91670

www.grandview.org/covid19

800-392-8222

jackson county executive order guidance
https://www.jacohd.org/files/diseases/Guidance.pdf

STATEWIDE
NKC 
Platte County 
Clay County 
Belton
may 3

IRS stimulus checks 
https://www.irs.gov/coronavirus/economic-impact-payments

Jackson County 5/15
KCMO 5/15
Independence 5/15

 
 

MO Reopening Guidelines
www.showmestrong.mo.gov
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